

ITB 22-221692AW – Sports Equipment and Supplies Catalog Discount Percentage to include Instructional Aids

Closing Date: December 9, 2021 10:00AM EST

Buyer: Arminda Wiley

Recorded by: Tammy Martin

Vendor	Discount Percentage	Delivery Time	Exceptions
<p>S&S Worldwide 75 Mill Street Colchester, CT 06415</p>	<p>20%</p>	<p>With 5-7 Business Days ARO. Backorders within 30 days</p>	<p>20% Off CURRENT LIST PRICE at time of order placement. Not to be combined with sale prices, offer codes, Internet specials & quantity breaks. Items labeled FOB/Dropship are ineligible for free inside delivery, liftgate, and shipping. Installation/assembly not provided.</p>
<p>School Health 5600 Apollo Drive Rolling Meadows, IL 60008</p>	<p>13%</p>	<p>4-6 Days</p>	<p>The following items in the 2020 School Nurse, Sports Health, EnableMart and other Catalogs are excluded from a catalog discount: Medical Recordkeeping Software and other software products, Injury tracking software, Prescription (Rx) products, Customized Kits, Products denoted by exclusive icon, Gatorade products & Gatorade Performance Series Products, EnableMart Software, Braille Paper, Current "Special Promotion" items already offered at a discounted priced. School Health runs sales throughout the year. Our catalogs contain numerous promotions denoted by the Special Offer icon. Also, look for seasonal savings offered in our spring and Back-to-School flyers.</p> <p>Discount does not include Furniture items and Appliances listed, Vision and Hearing Screening Equipment, Automated External Defibrillators (AED's), Braille Embossers.</p>

ITB 22-221692AW – Sports Equipment and Supplies Catalog Discount Percentage to include Instructional Aids

Closing Date: December 9, 2021 10:00AM EST

Buyer: Arminda Wiley

Recorded by: Tammy Martin

Douglas Equipment 301 North Street Bluefield, WV 24701	65%	Advance Tabco, Beverage Air, Victory	Varies per Manufacturer. Please note Manufacturer lead times are currently longer than expected.
	60%	ACPAmama, Anets, Lang, Pitco, True Mfg.	
	55%	ABC Smallwares, Berkel, Cleveland, Continental Refrigeration, Eagle/Metal Masters, Frymaster, Garland, Globe, Ice-O-Matic, Imperial Range, Kolpak, Manitowoc Ice, Scotsman, Structural Concepts, Vitamix	
	50%	American Metalcraft, Bakers Pride, Blodgett, Cardinal, Carlisle, Carter Hoffmann, Convothem, Crown Steam, Delfield, Dormont, GET, Masterbilt, Merrychef, Norlake, San Jamar, Southbend, Star/Holman/Toastmaster, Turbo Air, Vulcan-Hart, Wells, Winco, Wolf	
	45%	Cal-Mil, CresCor, Doyon, Grossfillex, Hatco, Lincoln Foodservice, Market Forge, Metro (Intermetro), Piper/Servolift, Salvajor, Traulsen	
	40%	Bunn, Cambro Manufacturing, Crown Brands, Crown Verity, Curtron, Dinex, Elkay, Groen, Jackson WWS, Kelmax, Lakeside, New Age, Randell, SaniServ, Seco, Summit, Commercial, T&S Brass, Tablecraft, Vollrath	
	35%	Accutemp, Artic Air, Cadco, Champion, Channel, Cook Tek, Duke, Edlund, Federal Industries, Grindmaster,	

ITB 22-221692AW – Sports Equipment and Supplies Catalog Discount Percentage to include Instructional Aids

Closing Date: December 9, 2021 10:00AM EST

Buyer: Arminda Wiley

Recorded by: Tammy Martin

		Homer Laughlin, Hoshizaki, John Boos, Nemco Food Equipment, Panasonic, SPG International, Storage Product Group (SPG), Taylor, Win-Holt		
	30%	Atlas Metal, Bloomfield, CMA Dishmachines, Comark Instruments, Cooper, Dexter Russel, Electrolux, Equipex, Food Warming Equipment (F.W.E.), Insinkerator, Moffat, Montague, Server Products, Silver King, Waring, Winston		
	25%	Captive-Aire, MagiKitch'n, Varimixer		
	20%	Follett, Hobart, Robot Coupe, Rubbermaid Foodservice		
	10%	Alto-Shaam, Angelo PO, Blakeslee, Insinger, LBC Bakery Equipment, Low Temp Industries (LTI), Mars, Power Soak/Metalcraft, Rational,		
	5%	Baxter, Keating, Meiko, Turbo Chef		
Pyramid School Products 6510 N 54 th Street Tampa, FL 33610-1908		20% from Champion Sports 2021-22	7-10 Days ARO	
Gopher Sport 2525 Lemond St. SW Owatonna, MN 55060		10% off all Non Only From Gopher (OFG) Products 3% off Only From Gopher Products (OFG) 0% on Parcel Shipments 8% Truck Shipments	Standard	

ITB 22-221692AW – Sports Equipment and Supplies Catalog Discount Percentage to include Instructional Aids

Closing Date: December 9, 2021 10:00AM EST

Buyer: Arminda Wiley

Recorded by: Tammy Martin

Promaxima Manufacturing LLC 5310 Ashbrook Drive Houston, TX 77081	1 – 35%	6-8 Weeks	
Bill Fritz Sports Corporation 1072 Classic Road Apex, NC 27539	10% from www.billfritzsports.com Athletic Connection Catalog (BSN Sports Division)	5-180 Days ARO in 2021-22	No
School Specialty, LLC 140 Marble Drive Lancaster, PA 17601	35% Physical Education 25% Facilities and Grounds	7-10 Days ARO	
Nasco Education LLC 901 Janesville Avenue Fort Atkinson, WI 53538	Physical, Health and SEL Education – 10% Discount	Approximately 5-7 Business Days for in-stock items	Discounts not valid with any other coupons, offers, sale flyers, or website promotions. Health care simulation products (such as ALEX and other training manikins), Ready-or-Not Tot, healthscience products, hydroponics, aquaponics, furniture, Kitchen Aid, digital subscriptions, custom kits, economy student kits, Art Class Curator Kits, STEM101 Kits, Cornell Lab Kits, Cyber.org kits and items with a "KI", "KT", "KC", "NA" or "NZ" prefix are not discounted.
BSN Sports LLC P.O. 7726 Dallas, TX 75209	10% off Current Price w/ exceptions	3-30 Days ARO	\$50.00 Minimum Order to 1 location on 1 purchase order Exceptions on listed items.